

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD  
1 Kakit Bukit Ave 6  
#01-46,48,50 Autobay  
SINGAPORE 417883

not authorized  
12/9/18  
p/p # 13898.91  
6 Aug.

VEHICLE NO: SDB 7333K

QTY	PARTICULAR		
1 PCS	BOOTLID	20/200 2254.24	\$2,481.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	rec	\$60.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'G- TRONIC' EMBLEM	rec	\$82.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'C180' EMBLEM	rec	\$85.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'C & C' LOGO	rec	\$45.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING	rec 223.19	\$361.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	200/500 399.20	\$491.10
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	17	\$650.00
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	17	\$60.00
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$185.00	17	\$370.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	200 288.20	\$366.20
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	715 1877.17	\$1,906.10
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER CENTRE CHROME MOULDING	scr 315.43	\$488.20
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	100	\$60.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$250.00	300 115x2=230	\$500.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCMENT	300 645	\$815.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	20/100 420	\$620.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER	715	\$216.90
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKETS @\$105.00	300	\$210.00
6 PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$250.00	300 192x3=576	\$1,500.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE	17	\$388.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER INNER CENTRE GUIDE	715 166.35	\$266.20
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	rec	\$60.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	300 1500	\$1,506.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	100 188.45	\$485.12
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	17	\$820.60
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL FLOOR PANEL	17	\$1,140.60
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL FIBRE WELL	100 841.11	\$1,020.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$850.00	100 300 015 761x2=1582	\$1,700.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMP SIDE GARNISHS @\$30.00	100 100	\$60.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1800.00	100	\$3,600.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$620.00	100	\$1,240.00
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	100	\$2,115.00
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD N/S	100 182	\$388.00
	S.NETT		\$26,157.22
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	100	\$50.00

P-12543.24  
102  
11288.91

1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	11	\$80.00	50
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11	\$80.00	X
LABOUR CHARGES:				
	TOWING CHARGE	11	\$120.00	X
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00	30
	TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR		\$100.00	50
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTREY		\$120.00	80
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST		\$150.00	60
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM		\$100.00	80
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	11	\$150.00	X
	TO SPRAY RUSF PROOFING		\$120.00	60
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	11	\$100.00	X
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WELD ,STRAIGHTENED & REPLACING PARTS		\$1,800.00	1200
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,800.00	1000
	TOTAL		\$31,007.22	

2610

**LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer  
Signature:  
Date: